ELECTRIC GRILL

CHEF

Apach




DILLO

Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

CR0979280
CR0979290
CR0979300
CR0935874
CR0979320
CR1221470
CR0975930
MACM187301
MA710300
CR0O587500
CR1095040
CR0581190
CR1095230
CR0588510
CR0O588850
CR0O587650
MA1988500

MA1037112400
MA1037114500

MA1878400
CR0588170
LA65080250
CR1072870
CR1220560

Description

MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE

SPRING [C] GRID CWE

KNOB [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V NRO3
TRAVERS.REGGI RESISTENZE CWE 60-70 M80
SCRAPER [C]

CONTACTOR [C]

SWITCH [C]

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]

KNOB [C] SHAFT E15D. 6

BUSH [C]

LABEL [C] ENERGY REGULATOR
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
FLANGE [C]

GASKET [C] SHAFT

HANGER [C]

FAIRLEAD [C]

LOCK NUT[C] - MINIMUM 10 PIECES OR MULTIPLE
TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
ENERGY REGULATOR [C]

CABLE SET [C] NGW M80 S60-70
CONTAINER W/TRNSOM CWEG60/70 M80
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