



Pos	Code	Description
0001	CR0979280	MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE
0002	CR0979290	SPRING [C] GRID CWE
0003	CR0979300	KNOB [C]
0004	CR0935874	HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V
0005	CR0979320	HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V NR03
0006	CR1221470	TRAVERS.REGGI RESISTENZE CWE 60-70 M80
0008	CR0975930	SCRAPER [C]
0009	MACM187301	CONTACTOR [C]
0010	MA710300	SWITCH [C]
0012	CR0587500	ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
0013	CR1095040	KNOB [C] SHAFT E15 D. 6
0014	CR0581190	BUSH [C]
0015	CR1095230	LABEL [C] ENERGY REGULATOR
0016	CR0588510	GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
0017	CR0588850	FLANGE [C]
0018	CR0587650	GASKET [C] SHAFT
0019	MA1988500	HANGER [C]
0020	MA1037112400	FAIRLEAD [C]
0021	MA1037114500	LOCK NUT[C] - MINIMUM 10 PIECES OR MULTIPLE
0022	MA1878400	TERMINAL BLOCK [C]
0023	CR0588170	6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
0024	LA65080250	ENERGY REGULATOR [C]
0025	CR1072870	CABLE SET [C] NGW M80 S60-70
0026	CR1220560	CONTAINER W/TRNSOM CWE60/70 M80